15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECOC-2522 UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  2.000  100.000 MHz
Frequency Stability
0 ~ +50°C (F Opt)   ± 5.0 ppb
-20 ~ +70°C (G Opt)   ± 10.0 ppb
-40 ~ +75°C (H Opt)   ±30.0 ppb

ECOC-2522
SMD OCXO
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECOC-2522-10.000-3-F-C
2522
25.4 x 22 mm OCXO
3 = +3.3V
5 = +5.0V
        10.000 MHz    F = ±5 ppb           0 ~ +50°C
   G = ±10 ppb     -20 ~ +70°C
   H = ±30 ppb      -40 ~ +75°C
C = CMOS
S = Sinewave
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, Bottom and suggested Land pattern.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for OCXO Oscillators category: